QUICKSHIP HEMI HEIGHT FRAME
Customer Service: (800) 263-3390 Fax: (800) 561-5834 E-mail: cscanada@sunmed.com www.sunrisemedical.ca
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2024 Sunrise Medical Canada Inc. CN-100019-CAN REV (19). Page 1
of 3
City,Province,Postal Code:
Address:
Buyer:
Marked For:

P1400L
 $270.00
Adjust-A-Plush Standard
P8088L
 $438.00
Lin X Core Mount & Hardware
LX7000Q
 $178.00
*No tools required
Detachable Mounting Bracket
M2300
 $157.00
Mid Thoracic
(MT)
Width 15.0” (Height)
16" J3PDMTT16SH
 $952.00
18" J3PDMTT18SH
 $952.00
20" J3PDMTT20SH
 $952.00
Mid Thoracic
(MT)
Width 15.0” (Height)
16" J3PLMTT16SH
 $889.00
18" J3PLMTT18SH
 $889.00
20" J3PLMTT20SH
 $889.00
Upper Thoracic
(UT)
Width 18.0” (Height)
16" J3PDUTM16SH
 $1,067.00
18" J3PDUTM18SH
 $1,067.00
20" J3PDUTM20SH
 $1,067.00
Upper Thoracic
(UT)
Width 18.0” (Height)
16" J3PLUTM16SH
 $971.00
18" J3PLUTM18SH
 $971.00
20” J3PLUTM20SH
 $971.00
Shoulder
Height (SH)
Width 21.0” (Height)
16" J3PDSHS16SH
 $1,143.00
18" J3PDSHS18SH
 $1,143.00
20" J3PDSHS20SH
 $1,143.00
Shoulder
Height (SH)
Width 21.0” (Height)
16" J3PLSHS16SH
 $1,000.00
18" J3PLSHS18SH
 $1,000.00
20" J3PLSHS20SH
 $1,000.00
BACK
HEADREST
MOUNT PACKAGE PAD OPTIONS

Note: XX= Width and YY = Depth
XX:____________
YY:____________
 decudeR
CUSHION
XX:____________
YY:____________
CJFUSIONXXYY
Extra Cover  $153.00
JARM18F Arm Trough 18" Long w/Fx Mnt Hdw $358.00
JARM22F Arm Trough 22" Long w/Fx Mnt Hdw $358.00
JARM18SA Arm Trough 18" Long w/ SA Hdw $358.00
JARM22SA Arm Trough 22" Long w/ SA Hdw $358.00
JFOOTSS Footbox Single Std Ht $381.00
JFOOTST Footbox Single Tall Ht $381.00
JFOOT16S Full Foot Box 16w Std Ht. $520.00
JFOOT18S Full Foot Box 18w Std Ht. $520.00
JFOOT20S Full Foot Box 20w Std Ht. $547.00
JFOOT16T Full Foot Box 16w Tall Ht. $587.00
JFOOT18T Full Foot Box 18w Tall Ht. $587.00
JFOOT20T Full Foot Box 20w Tall Ht. $675.00
PLS3010 Padded Calf Panel - Small (14 W) $149.00
PLS3020 Padded Calf Panel - Medium (16 W) $149.00
PLS3030 Padded Calf Panel - Large (18 W) $149.00
APB7242 1.5' Belt - Small $189.00